
Name Cell Number E-mail Address

Zach Francis 785-477-1552 z_11_francis@yahoo.com

Pepsi Office 785-537-4730 office@pepsi-manhattan.com

Christina Rice 785-761-6006 sales115@pepsi-marysville.com

Chad Suther 785-341-8399 chad@pepsi-manhattan.com

Thomas Yim 785-207-4608 sales111@pepsi-manhattan.com

Alex Rodriguez 620-290-1596 alexjamesrodriguez13@gmail.com

Brandon Spielman 785-447-3797 bmspielman@outlook.com

Danny Johnson 785-565-2633 gdannyjoh@live.com

Davis Lee 785-562-6892 davis2024@ksu,edu

Gaston Gurrea 785-375-4078 aztecwarrior1015@gmail.com

Gavin Larios 785-521-0217 glarios1234@gmail.com

Griffin Standridge 469-288-1394 griffinstandridge@gmail.com

Hayden Layman 806-268-2631 hayden.layman5757@icloud.com

Jack Loyd 316-737-3974 jackloyd1080@gmail.com

Jack Tesoriero 909-296-2610 jctesori@gmail.com

Jackson Rexroat 785-534-9517 jacksonrexroat1@gmail.com

Levi Smith 785-293-2470 levismith134@gmail.com

Logan Gunham 785-410-8836 logandunham19@gmail.com

Luis Ruelas 620-309-0860 luisruelas225@gmail.com

Rey Sierra 785-223-1541 sierra85@gmail.com

Ryker Nelson 785-407-0757 nrykerj@gmail.com

Tre Jackson 785-313-2439 treghen5564@gmail.com
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